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Alphabetisch nach Firmennamen 

 

 
A01 ACP IT Solutions GmbH 

A16 All for One Group SE 

A21 Anton Paar GmbH 

A10 AVL List GmbH 

A15 BDO Austria 

A03 BearingPoint GmbH 

G14 BEKO Solutions GmbH 

G03 Beyond Now 

A23 CANCOM Austria AG 

A22 ComeOn Graz GmbH 

ONL Chancenland Vorarlberg 

ONL Culligan Austria GmbH 

G26 Dataciders 

A04 Dedalus HealthCare GmbH 

G27 Denovo GmbH 

G11 DER STANDARD 

G08 DRGT Systems GmbH 

A14 Energie Steiermark AG 

a25 epunkt GmbH 

G29 Fabasoft International Services GmbH 

G15 FH Masterstudiengänge - Wirtschaft 

G16 FH Masterstudiengänge - IT  

G13 Guid.New GmbH 

G23 harrys home hotel 

G04 Hiebler & Partner  

G31 Ideentriebwerk 

A07 Intact GmbH 

G28 Interad Software GmbH 

a29 ITG Informationstechnik Graz GmbH  

A08 Jungheinrich Systemlösungen GmbH 

A13 KELAG - Kärntner Elektrizitäts-AG 

A24 KERN engineering careers 

G06 KNAPP AG 

A20 KPMG Services GmbH 

G12 LeitnerLeitner Tax Audit Advisory 

G07 Meierhofer Österreich GmbH 

A11 Merkur Versicherung AG 

G09 NETCONOMY GmbH  

G05 NEUROTH INTERNATIONAL AG 

a26 NTS NETZWERK TELEKOM SERVICE AG 

a28 NTT DATA Business Solutions AG 

A06 Nuki Home Solutions GmbH 

G10 NXP Semiconductors Austria GmbH  

G17 PCS Professional Clinical Software  

a27 PSI METALS AUSTRIA GmbH 

G25 Raiffeisen-Landesbank Steiermark  

G24 Raiffeisenverband Steiermark 

A18 REWE digital Austria GmbH 

A17 Sappi Austria 

A19 smartpoint dataformers GmbH 

A09 solicon IT GmbH 

A02 SSI SCHÄFER IT Solutions GmbH 

A12 Steiermärkische Bank & Sparkassen AG 

G30 SWAN AT GmbH 

A05 x-tention Informationstechnologie GmbH  



Standplaneinteilung 2026 
AUDIMAX 

A01 ACP IT Solutions GmbH 

A02 SSI SCHÄFER IT Solutions GmbH 

A03 BearingPoint GmbH 

A04 Dedalus HealthCare GmbH 

A05 x-tention Informationstechnologie GmbH  

A06 Nuki Home Solutions GmbH 

A07 Intact GmbH 

A08 Jungheinrich Systemlösungen GmbH 

A09 solicon IT GmbH 

A10 AVL List GmbH 

A11 Merkur Versicherung AG 

A12 Steiermärkische Bank und Sparkassen AG 

A13 KELAG-Kärntner Elektrizitäts-Aktiengesellschaft 

A14 Energie Steiermark AG 

A15 BDO Austria 

A16 All for One Group SE 

A17 Sappi Austria Produktions-GmbH & Co. KG 

A18 REWE digital Austria GmbH 

A19 smartpoint dataformers GmbH 

A20 KPMG Services GmbH 

A21 Anton Paar GmbH 

A22 ComeOn Graz GmbH 

A23 CANCOM Austria AG 

A24 KERN engineering careers 

a25 epunkt GmbH 

a26 NTS NETZWERK TELEKOM SERVICE AG 

a27 PSI METALS AUSTRIA GmbH 

a28 NTT DATA Business Solutions AG 

a29 ITG Informationstechnik Graz GmbH 



Standplaneinteilung 2026 
GANGBEREICH 

G03 Beyond Now 

G04 Hiebler & Partner Personal-/Projektmanagement GmbH 

G05 NEUROTH INTERNATIONAL AG 

G06 KNAPP AG 

G07 Meierhofer Österreich GmbH 

G08 DRGT Systems GmbH 

G09 NETCONOMY GmbH  

G10 NXP Semiconductors Austria GmbH  

G11 DER STANDARD 

G12 LeitnerLeitner Tax Audit Advisory 

G13 Guid.New GmbH 

G14 BEKO Solutions GmbH 

G15 FH JOANNEUM Masterstudiengänge Wirtschaft 

G16 FH JOANNEUM Masterstudiengänge IT 

G17 PCS Professional Clinical Software GmbH 

G23 harrys home hotel 

G24 Raiffeisenverband Steiermark 

G25 Raiffeisen-Landesbank Steiermark  

G26 Dataciders 

G27 Denovo GmbH 

G28 Interad Software GmbH 

G29 Fabasoft International Services GmbH 

G30 SWAN AT GmbH 

G31 Ideentriebwerk 
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ONLINE 

ONLINE Culligan Austria GmbH 

ONLINE Chancenland Vorarlberg 


